Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Palmer - (910825) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.30
27.70
27.92
28.51
28.54
29.00
29.09
29.33
29.42
29.55
29.80
29.89
29.93
30.54
30.67
30.69
30.74
30.77
30.92
31.03
31.05
31.10
31.26
31.32
31.44

31.75

N4 N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
519
507
476
475
452
448
437
433
428
417
413
411
387

382
380
379
373
369
368
367

359
355
345

Round

r r r m I I I T I @M I I I I

m I M

N

I I I T

Date

18/12/21
26/02/22
12/03/22
22/02/20
19/04/19
03/03/19
02/12/18
27/05/17
25/05/19
18/03/17
30/03/19
11/02/17
17/03/18
1911117
11/02/17
25/02/18
06/02/16
24/04/16
31/03/18
07/05/16
03/02/18
11/03/17
15/05/16
05/12/15
11/07/15
12/04/15

AnINAAE

Meet

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Millfield Super Series

Manchester Open Meet 2016

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

RIS AL O Teaiimian Oui;aw Comiian 11 Ay

Venue

Swansea
Aldershot Garrison
Swansea
Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Aldershot
London

Cardiff
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Hengrove
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Millfield

Millfield
Manchester
Mountbatten LC
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Swansea Uni 3

1
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1

3

3

[ YR R - }

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9191
33.09
34.13

35.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.92
27.70
27.30
28.51
29.42
28.54
29.80
29.00
29.09
30.92
29.93
30.69
31.05
30.54
29.33
29.55
31.10
30.67
29.89
31.26
31.03
30.77
30.74
31.32
31.44
33.09
31.91
31.75
34.13
35.08

Copyright 2024

277
255

WA Pts

507
519
542
476
433
475
417

448
373
411
382
368
387
437
428
367
382
413
361
369
379
380
359
355
304
339

277

255

I I T

Round

N

m I I I I I I I I T I I T

m I I I T m m I I I

I I T

£0/U4/ 10
16/05/15
11/01/15
26/10/14

Date

12/03/22
26/02/22
18/12/21
22/02/20
25/05/19
19/04/19
30/03/19
03/03/19
02/12/18
31/03/18
17/03/18
25/02/18
03/02/18
19/11/17
27/05/17
18/03/17
11/03/17
11/02/17
11/02117
15/05/16
07/05/16
24/04/16
06/02/16
05/12/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
26/04/15
12/04/15
11/01/15
26/10/14

IVIHINNIEIU & 1aulion Super oelies (Luv)
ASASER Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Millfield Super Series

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

e
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Swansea
Aldershot Garrison
Swansea
Aldershot
Cardiff
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Millfield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Hengrove
London
Aldershot
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Manchester
Millfield
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Millfield
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

RUSHITIVUI Myl

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Pagv|a2/2

Level

w W

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



