Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Palmer - (910825) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.30	542	Н	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
27.70	519	Н	26/02/22	Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Swansea Uni	3
27.92	507	F	12/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
28.51	476	Н	22/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
28.54	475	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.00	452	Н	03/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.09	448	Н	02/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.33	437	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.42	433	Н	25/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.55	428	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.80	417	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.89	413	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.93	411	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.54	387	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.67	382	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.69	382	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.74	380	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.77	379	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.92	373	Н	31/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.03	369	F	07/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.05	368	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.10	367	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.26	361	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.32	359	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
31.44	355	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
31.75	345	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
vright 202	4	F	00/04/16	Millfield & Tourison Super Series (LC)	Millfold	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

31.31	ఎఎక	г	20/04/10	winnen a raunton ouper oenes (LC)	wiimeia	חטטווווטטו חעו	Page 2 / 2
33.09	304	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
34.13	277	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
35.08	255	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.92	507	F	12/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
27.70	519	Н	26/02/22	Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier	Aldershot Garrison	Swansea Uni	3
27.30	542	Н	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
28.51	476	Н	22/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.42	433	Н	25/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
28.54	475	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.80	417	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.00	452	Н	03/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
29.09	448	Н	02/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.92	373	Н	31/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.93	411	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.69	382	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
31.05	368	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.54	387	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.33	437	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.55	428	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.10	367	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.67	382	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
29.89	413	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.26	361	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.03	369	F	07/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.77	379	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.74	380	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.32	359	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
31.44	355	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
33.09	304	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
31.91	339	F	26/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.75	345	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
34.13	277	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
35.08	255	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1